
UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI - ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY: THERESA KEUSS

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: February 15, 2016

           ENROLLMENT SUMMARY

           SPRING SEMESTER, 2016

OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT

ENROLLMENT SPRING,2015 SPRING,2016 DIFFERENCE % OF CHANGE

ON CAMPUS 11424 10879 -545 -4.8%

   UNDERGRADUATE 8662 7997 -665 -7.7%

   GRADUATE 2587 2712 125 4.8%

   PROFESSIONAL 175 170 -5 -2.9%

ON & OFF CAMPUS* 13842 13822  -20 -0.1%

   

FALL TO SPRING--ON CAMPUS FALL, 2015 SPRING,2016

 11612 10879 -733 -6.3%

FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN 

HEADCOUNT SPRING,2015 SPRING,2016 DIFFERENCE % OF CHANGE

DEGREE & NON 26 26 0 0.0%

  DEGREE SEEKING

 

TRANSFER STUDENTS

ENROLLMENT TYPE SPRING,2015 SPRING,2016 DIFFERENCE % OF CHANGE

  NEW TRANSFERS 742 697 -45 -6.1%

GRADUATE STUDENTS

ENROLLMENT SPRING,2015 SPRING,2016 DIFFERENCE % OF CHANGE

  TOTAL HEADCOUNT 2587 2712 125 4.8%

  MASTERS 2007 2119 112 5.6%

  ED SPECIALIST 50 43 -7 -14.0%

  DOCTORAL 530 550 20 3.8%

RE-ADMITS AND CONTINUING STUDENTS

ENROLLMENT SPRING,2015 SPRING,2016 DIFFERENCE % OF CHANGE

  RE-ADMITS 421 440 19 4.5%

  CONTINUING 10006 9452 -554 -5.5%

MINORITY ENROLLMENT

ENROLLMENT SPRING,2015 SPRING,2016 DIFFERENCE % OF CHANGE

  TOTAL MINORITY 3543 3438 -105 -3.0%

  % OF KNOWN ETHNIC 32.74% 33.21%

     ENROLLMENT

  NON-RESIDENT INTERNATIONAL 466 509 43 9.2%

  AFRICAN AMERICAN 2008 1831 -177 -8.8%

  AFRICAN AMERICAN % KNOWN 18.60% 17.69%

    ETHNIC ENROLLMENT

  AMERICAN INDIAN 48 40 -8 -16.7%

  HISPANIC 293 275 -18 -6.1%

  WHITE 7279 6912 -367 -5.0%

  ASIAN/PACIFIC ISLANDER 525 529 4 0.8%

MULTIPLE ETHNICITIES 203 254 51 25.1%



ENROLLMENT SUMMARY - continued

GENDER ENROLLMENT

WOMEN SPRING,2015 SPRING,2016 DIFFERENCE % OF CHANGE

  UNDERGRADUATE 4903 4508 -395 -8.1%

  GRADUATE 1696 1791 95 5.6%

  PROFESSIONAL 107 101 -6 -5.6%

TOTAL 6706 6400 -306 -4.6%

MEN SPRING,2015 SPRING,2016 DIFFERENCE % OF CHANGE

  UNDERGRADUATE 3759 3489 -270 -7.2%

  GRADUATE 891 921 30 3.4%

  PROFESSIONAL 68 69 1 1.5%

TOTAL 4718 4479 -239 -5.1%

 

PERCENT OF TOTAL ENROLLMENT SPRING,2015 SPRING,2016 DIFFERENCE % OF CHANGE

  WOMEN 59% 59% 0% 0.0%

  MEN 41% 41% 0% 0.0%

CREDIT HOURS AND FULL-TIME EQUIVALENCY

CREDIT HOURS SPRING,2015 SPRING,2016 DIFFERENCE % OF CHANGE

  ON CAMPUS 114093 108403 -5690 -5.0%

  RESIDENCE CENTERS 2466 2389 -77 -3.1%

  VIDEO CREDIT 0 0 0  NA

ON CAMPUS TOTAL 116559 110792 -5767 -4.9%

 

FULL-TIME EQUIVALENCY SPRING,2015 SPRING,2016 DIFFERENCE % OF CHANGE

  ON CAMPUS 7938.5 7601.6 -336.9 -4.2%

FULL-TIME STATUS SPRING,2015 SPRING,2016 DIFFERENCE % OF CHANGE

  WOMEN 3734 3664 -70 -1.9%

  MEN 2695 2676 -19 -0.7%

PART-TIME STATUS SPRING,2015 SPRING,2016 DIFFERENCE % OF CHANGE

  WOMEN 2972 2736 -236 -7.9%

  MEN 2023 1803 -220 -10.9%

  



  

ENROLLMENT SUMMARY - continued

ENROLLMENT BY ACADEMIC UNIT

UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC UNITS FRESHMEN SOPHOMORE JUNIOR SENIOR TOTAL % OF CHANGE

COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES

2015 279  469 883 1898 3529

2016 296 395 729 1594 3014 -14.6%

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

2015 103 222 568 1100 1993

2016 126 203 563 1037 1929 -3.2%

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

2015 19  71  193 473 756

2016 31 56 189 428 704 -6.9%

COLLEGE OF NURSING

2015 0 1 12 102 115

2016 0 1 5 75 81 -29.6%

COLL OF NURSING-PRE-LICENSURE

2015 78 117 164 360 719

2016 66 87 136 366 655 -8.9%

  

FINE ARTS & COMMUNICATION

2015 34  75 191 447 747

2016 38 69 164 357 628 -15.9%

NON-DIVISIONAL

2015 189 15 8 139 351

2016 205 10 6 120 341 -2.8%

VC ACAD AFFR

2015

2016 1 1 N/A

SOCIAL WORK

2015

2016 12 31 106 185 334 N/A

ENGINEERING

2015 51 53 76 272 452

2016 6 35 51 218 310 -31.4%

TOTAL

2015 753 1023 2095 4791 8662

2016 781 887 1949 4380 7996 -7.7%

  

GRADUATE SCHOOL MASTERS ED SPECLST DOCTORAL  TOTAL % OF CHANGE

2015 2007 50 530  2587

2016 2119 43 550  2712 4.8%

PROFESSIONAL SCHOOL 1P 2P 3P 4P TOTAL % OF CHANGE

2015 44 44 46 41 175

2016 42 40 42 46 170 -2.9%

*NOTE: As of SS2008 off campus numbers include "off schedule" enrollments

 

 


